

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7716-7721/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2005 in CA 5467/04 with MA 5981/04 in AFO No. 198/2002

with AFO 199/2002 & 23.3.2005 in CMRA No. 1036/2005 in CA & CA No. 5467/2004 with MA No.

5981/2004 in AFO 198/02 with AFO 199/02 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAN CHAL AT

NAINITAL)

PRAKASH BHATT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVKI NANDAN BHATT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudershan Rawat, Adv.

Mr Priyank, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
SINGH)

COURT MASTER  
ER

(ANAND

COURT MAST